
La Classique Genevoise
LCG 60

19.06.2011

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart

1 387 LOPES HELDER GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1981 3 01:37:52.142 -

2 306 WULLSCHLEGER
PATRICK

PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG 60 1971 3 01:37:55.734 3.592

3 336 BRUN GABRIEL GENEVE SUI LCG 60 1963 3 01:37:57.595 5.453

4 386 HELDER VENTURA GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1970 3 01:37:58.270 6.128

5 319 RICHERT FLORIAN GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1983 3 01:37:58.390 6.248

6 351 TSCHOPP CLEMENT GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1981 3 01:37:59.325 7.183

7 349 BISETTI DAMIEN CHAMBESY GE SUI LCG 60 1968 3 01:38:06.405 14.263

8 375 CAUMEL OLIVIER LACONNEX GE SUI LCG 60 1968 3 01:38:55.729 1:03.587

9 365 DALGRANDE
ALEXANDRE

CROIX-DE-ROZON GE SUI LCG 60 1963 3 01:38:57.979 1:05.837

10 332 SPRUYT MISJA ARZIER VD SUI LCG 60 1968 3 01:39:44.253 1:52.111

11 337 GAVILLET HARALD ANIERES GE SUI LCG 60 1982 3 01:39:45.345 1:53.203

12 350 BENAVENT ROBERTO GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1981 3 01:39:46.935 1:54.793

13 314 RIBEIRO THOMAS CARTIGNY GE SUI LCG 60 1981 3 01:39:50.797 1:58.655

14 393 POLLONI STEPHANE PERLY GE SUI LCG 60 1974 3 01:40:24.153 2:32.011

15 355 MORAND DAMIEN AVUSY GE SUI LCG 60 1989 3 01:41:02.541 3:10.399

16 381 EUSEBIO MANUEL ONEX GE POR LCG 60 1964 3 01:41:06.410 3:14.268

17 313 SMITH NICHOLAS RANCES VD SUI LCG 60 1968 3 01:41:07.014 3:14.872

18 385 AZEDEVO JOAQIM GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1962 3 01:41:07.339 3:15.197

19 316 EXCOFFIER JEROME PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG 60 1959 3 01:41:08.826 3:16.684

20 392 COSTA FERNANDO GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1976 3 01:41:12.051 3:19.909

21 383 PEREIRA FERNANDO GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1975 3 01:41:12.346 3:20.204

22 363 BISIAUX STEPHANE SAINT GENIS POUILLY GE SUI LCG 60 1972 3 01:41:13.444 3:21.302

23 353 GASSER JOHNY LULLY VD SUI LCG 60 1973 3 01:41:14.403 3:22.261

24 335 MUGNIER-BAJAT
CEDRIC

CHOISY FRA LCG 60 1978 3 01:41:14.446 3:22.304

25 320 BORNAND THIERRY GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1991 3 01:41:15.001 3:22.859

26 342 GIAUQUE PHILIPPE GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG 60 1977 3 01:41:19.845 3:27.703

27 300 GOBBO LUCA CHATELAINE GE SUI LCG 60 1990 3 01:41:20.192 3:28.050

28 366 JESUS VICTOR GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1965 3 01:41:22.156 3:30.014

29 341 GIAUQUE CEDRIC PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG 60 1980 3 01:41:22.163 3:30.021

30 380 PIEDADE ANTONIO GRAND LANCY GE POR LCG 60 1961 3 01:41:26.688 3:34.546

31 348 RIGOT PROSPER GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1978 3 01:41:27.867 3:35.725

32 390 MARTIGNANO
STEPHANE

GENTHOD GE SUI LCG 60 1965 3 01:41:30.639 3:38.497

33 305 CORDEY
PIERRE-YVES

SATIGNY GE SUI LCG 60 1973 3 01:41:32.853 3:40.711

34 394 NUNES FERNANDO GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1967 3 01:42:40.140 4:47.998

35 382 FARINHA ABILIO GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG 60 1965 3 01:43:58.090 6:05.948

36 338 SPRUNGLI OLIVIER ONEX GE SUI LCG 60 1962 3 01:44:03.733 6:11.591

37 364 PRATI SAM VESSY GE SUI LCG 60 1970 3 01:44:05.385 6:13.243

38 373 MILANESE DOMINIQUE BERNEX GE SUI LCG 60 1965 3 01:44:09.495 6:17.353

39 340 KRIEGER ERIC MEYRIN GE SUI LCG 60 1976 3 01:46:54.035 9:01.893

40 371 MAEDER ALAIN VERNIER GE SUI LCG 60 1966 3 01:46:54.726 9:02.584

41 315 DELGADO RUI VILLE LA GRAND FRA LCG 60 1979 3 01:46:54.967 9:02.825

42 317 MORAND DIDIER GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1966 3 01:46:56.524 9:04.382

43 301 GRANGIER NICOLAS PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG 60 1973 3 01:48:23.184 10:31.042

44 333 SCHUERMAN. ERIC GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1989 3 01:50:14.089 12:21.947

45 344 MATTHEY PHILIPPE GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG 60 1955 3 01:50:17.653 12:25.511

46 357 HOFFMANN GILLES THOIRY FRA LCG 60 1969 3 01:50:31.590 12:39.448

47 339 MARINARI GIUSEPPE ECHALLENS VD ITA LCG 60 1963 3 01:51:16.129 13:23.987

48 304 GOBET PHILIPPE GENEVE FR SUI LCG 60 1962 3 01:51:35.575 13:43.433

49 334 LAGACHE AZRIA
SYLVAIN

CHAMBESY GE SUI LCG 60 1973 3 01:51:56.605 14:04.463

50 379 BATISTA CARLOS LES ACACIAS GE SUI LCG 60 1966 3 01:51:57.983 14:05.841

51 324 DUPASQUIER ROLAND PUPLINGE GE SUI LCG 60 1956 3 01:52:09.880 14:17.738

52 343 GIRAUDIER BRUNO MEYRIN GE FRA LCG 60 1964 3 01:52:10.509 14:18.367
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53 318 PACHE FREDERIC GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG 60 1971 3 01:52:23.210 14:31.068

54 384 PEREIRA JOSE GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1968 3 01:52:24.915 14:32.773

55 311 DE LUCA GIOVANNI LE GRAND-SACONNEX GE ITA LCG 60 1968 3 01:52:27.345 14:35.203

56 321 BORNAND PASCAL CAROUGE GE SUI LCG 60 1959 3 01:52:30.069 14:37.927

57 328 HACH
JEAN-FRANCOIS

CONFIGNON GE SUI LCG 60 1971 3 01:52:34.334 14:42.192

58 309 BUJARD SEBASTIEN VERNIER GE SUI LCG 60 1982 3 01:53:01.285 15:09.143

59 330 ALANIZ ERIC GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1976 3 01:54:39.994 16:47.852

60 302 CORAJOD
PIERRE-ALAIN

PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG 60 1981 3 01:54:45.838 16:53.696

61 352 DE PASQUALE
NATALE

CAROUGE GE GE SUI LCG 60 1969 3 01:55:59.841 18:07.699

62 360 MULLER HENRIK GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1981 3 01:56:02.449 18:10.307

63 303 MINO CHRISTOPHE CAROUGE GE SUI LCG 60 1969 3 01:56:02.472 18:10.330

64 307 POLCHI DIDIER LA CROIX-DE-ROZON GE SUI LCG 60 1973 3 01:57:00.271 19:08.129

65 331 RUBIN YAN GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1973 3 01:57:01.378 19:09.236

66 356 KOHLER CEDRIC CONCHES GE SUI LCG 60 1969 3 01:57:58.444 20:06.302

67 358 PRESEDO ROBERTO BERNEX GE ESP LCG 60 1976 3 01:58:26.773 20:34.631

68 378 CARAVATTI SACHA COLLEX GE SUI LCG 60 1970 3 02:01:47.244 23:55.102

69 359 HERRERO MIQUEAS LEYTRON VS ESP LCG 60 1980 3 02:05:01.204 27:09.062

70 361 VULLIEZ BRUNO BONS-EN-CHABLAIS FRA LCG 60 1988 3 02:05:12.219 27:20.077

71 367 GAIANI ALEXANDRE CRANS VD SUI LCG 60 1975 3 02:07:43.030 29:50.888

72 368 GAIANI MICHAEL LA RIPPE VD SUI LCG 60 1981 3 02:07:43.207 29:51.065

73 326 ZIMMERMANN PIERRE FERNEY VOLTAIRE FRA LCG 60 1957 3 02:09:42.710 31:50.568

74 362 GRAND OLIVIER AMBILLY FRA LCG 60 1980 3 02:10:00.246 32:08.104

75 346 CLEMENTE DAVID VERSOIX GE SUI LCG 60 1980 3 02:17:42.093 39:49.951

76 369 GAIANI FREDERIC NYON VD SUI LCG 60 1973 3 02:32:15.931 54:23.789

77 370 LEDERBERGER
ISABELLE

ZURICH ZH SUI LCG 60 1979 3 02:32:16.581 54:24.439

78 327 BENI ELISEO GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1972 1 00:34:23.374 2 Tr.

79 322 ERPEN DANIEL GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1973 1 00:34:30.492 2 Tr.

80 325 GARLINSKI MAJAN LUZERN LU SUI LCG 60 1960 1 00:34:38.541 2 Tr.

81 323 ISABELLA
FRANCESCO

GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1969 1 00:34:41.444 2 Tr.

82 312 EGGLI CEDRIC MORGES VD SUI LCG 60 1979 1 00:36:20.069 2 Tr.

83 391 PEREIRA SIMAO GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1966 1 00:38:16.267 2 Tr.

84 329 GUNDERSON IAN GENEVE GE FRA LCG 60 1986 1 00:45:04.949 2 Tr.

85 308 COMTE PHILIPPE BERNEX GE SUI LCG 60 1976 0 - -

86 310 AGNOLI MARC PRINGY FR SUI LCG 60 1974 0 - -

87 345 VALETTE ANTOINE VERSOIX GE SUI LCG 60 1987 0 - -

88 347 LUISIER ROBIN BOURG-SAINT-PIERRE VS SUI LCG 60 1977 0 - -

89 372 VON OW ANNA ZURICH ZH SUI LCG 60 1980 0 - -

90 376 SPAHR MARTIN PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG 60 1970 0 - -

91 388 BOHLER MICHAEL GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1984 0 - -

92 389 HENNEQUIN MAURICE GENEVE GE SUI LCG 60 1968 0 - -
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La Classique Genevoise
LCG 80

19.06.2011

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart

1 238 DONDOLINI NICOLAS GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1974 4 02:11:06.073 -

2 214 VOEGELI
JEAN-CLAUDE

PERY BE SUI LCG 80 1976 4 02:11:07.893 1.82

3 239 KALOUS JAROSLAV PETIT LANCY GE SUI LCG 80 1972 4 02:11:07.901 1.828

4 237 GARCIA ANTONIO GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG 80 1962 4 02:11:09.002 2.929

5 247 DE ALMEIDA ALCIDES GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1987 4 02:11:10.257 4.184

6 228 FILLION JULIEN ALLINGES FRA LCG 80 1989 4 02:11:11.862 5.789

7 233 SERMET CEDRIC SATIGNY GE SUI LCG 80 1970 4 02:11:19.702 13.629

8 251 D'OLIVEIRA
FELIFMINO

GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1970 4 02:11:24.885 18.812

9 213 PITTET GREGORY PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG 80 1984 4 02:11:25.038 18.965

10 234 MARTIN PIERRE-YVES VEYRIER GE SUI LCG 80 1956 4 02:11:29.241 23.168

11 240 VURUSSO SASCHA GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1977 4 02:14:46.053 3:39.980

12 221 FLEURY CHRISTIAN BERNEX GE SUI LCG 80 1962 4 02:17:00.706 5:54.633

13 230 PEWNY DENIS ANNECY FRA LCG 80 1979 4 02:17:02.064 5:55.991

14 224 CUTLER TOM ETREMBIERES FRA LCG 80 1972 4 02:17:02.697 5:56.624

15 236 COELHO CARLOS GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1970 4 02:17:44.581 6:38.508

16 246 DUARTE JOSE GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1958 4 02:17:49.601 6:43.528

17 220 TOTZKE UWE RIEHEN BS SUI LCG 80 1965 4 02:17:50.634 6:44.561

18 243 SOLDINI NICOLA GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1986 4 02:18:10.408 7:04.335

19 218 LYNCH GERRY ORNEX NZL LCG 80 1965 4 02:22:00.719 10:54.646

20 245 NUNES CARLOS GENEVE GE POR LCG 80 1962 4 02:22:18.119 11:12.046

22 217 MCDOWALL LIAM CARTIGNY GE SUI LCG 80 1964 4 02:22:31.556 11:25.483

23 241 REITZEL JOSEPHINE LEYSIN VD SUI LCG 80 1984 4 02:22:34.056 11:27.983

24 226 LIND RONEN LE VAUD VD SUI LCG 80 1974 4 02:23:24.642 12:18.569

25 235 STANNEK MARC GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG 80 1972 4 02:23:29.529 12:23.456

26 222 NICOLET JULIEN ATHENAZ (AVUSY) GE SUI LCG 80 1974 4 02:24:52.782 13:46.709

27 225 GARNER DAVID GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1965 4 02:28:46.478 17:40.405

28 231 OCONNOR EOIN GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1982 4 02:28:56.687 17:50.614

29 203 NEWBY GRANT / GUS BOSSEY FRA LCG 80 1976 4 02:29:11.343 18:05.270

30 250 CHRISTIAN BASTIEN GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1965 4 02:29:14.798 18:08.725

31 223 SCHMIDT STEFAN AVUSY GE SUI LCG 80 1969 4 02:29:15.404 18:09.331

32 232 JUDD JONATHAN HERMANCE GE SUI LCG 80 1975 4 02:29:18.474 18:12.401

33 211 FLEET JIM VIRY GBR LCG 80 1971 4 02:29:20.345 18:14.272

34 242 ELLISON ANT PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG 80 1974 4 02:29:25.338 18:19.265

35 219 BOURQUIN VINCENT VEYRIER GE SUI LCG 80 1972 4 02:29:28.576 18:22.503

36 210 REED NEAL SORAL GE GBR LCG 80 1974 4 02:29:34.466 18:28.393

37 244 LEECH CHRISTOPHE AMBILLY FRA LCG 80 1970 4 02:29:53.394 18:47.321

38 208 SIMON PHILIP NYON VD SUI LCG 80 1960 4 02:30:02.528 18:56.455

39 202 FRASER WILLIAM 1286 GE GBR LCG 80 1971 4 02:31:54.483 20:48.410

40 227 ANDOLFATTO
THIERRY

CHATELAINE GE SUI LCG 80 1973 4 02:34:25.695 23:19.622

41 216 DEGLI AGOSTI
SERGIO

GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG 80 1957 4 02:35:43.367 24:37.294

42 205 MAGUIRE GARETH PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG 80 1978 4 02:42:08.944 31:02.871

43 229 SPAFFORD CRAIG ONEX GE GBR LCG 80 1969 4 02:42:59.181 31:53.108

44 209 PATTON BRIAN CHANCY GE SUI LCG 80 1965 4 02:53:32.939 42:26.866

45 206 MANET ANDRE SAINT GENIS POUILLY FRA LCG 80 1952 4 02:54:48.521 43:42.448

46 212 NURSE-FINDLAY
STEPHEN

GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1973 4 02:55:07.720 44:01.647

47 248 RUBANO SEBASTIAN GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1979 4 03:02:12.794 51:06.721

48 249 SARDOU BERNARDO GENEVA GE SUI LCG 80 1973 4 03:02:13.241 51:07.168

49 201 RANIERI FABIO GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1966 0 - -

50 204 RASIC PETAR EYSINS VD SUI LCG 80 1969 0 - -

51 207 RIBEIRO THOMAS CARTIGNY GE SUI LCG 80 1981 0 - -

52 215 BENTZEN BLAKE COPPET VD SUI LCG 80 1976 0 - -

53 252 FENNIGER BENJAMIN GENEVE GE SUI LCG 80 1981 0 - -

54 253 SOUBIRAN PHILIPPE PONT-DE-LA-MORGE VS SUI LCG 80 1978 0 - -
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La Classique Genevoise
LCG Dames 40

19.06.2011

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart

1 401 KRUSEMAN
MAAIKE

VESSY GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1972 2 01:06:10.086 -

2 354 GOODWIN VICKI PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1977 2 01:09:59.936 3:49.850

3 406 DARMON
ARMELLE

PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1950 2 01:12:28.906 6:18.820

4 408 BRANDES OLIVIA PUPLINGE GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1975 2 01:12:41.722 6:31.636

5 403 THEILER VALERIE GENEVE GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1972 2 01:12:44.416 6:34.330

6 407 MODORAN OANA
CRISTINA

COINTRIN GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1969 2 01:16:41.573 10:31.487

7 405 THOMPSON
CHRISTINE

ANNEMASSE FRA LCG Dames 40 1963 2 01:26:12.441 20:02.355

8 412 PRATI CHRISTINA CAROUGE GE GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1972 2 01:27:42.727 21:32.641

9 400 WELP UTE CHEVRY GER LCG Dames 40 1958 2 01:30:49.048 24:38.962

10 410 MEYNET
BRIGITTE

GAILLARD FRA LCG Dames 40 1958 2 01:42:31.535 36:21.449

11 402 BRUN NICOLE AVULLY GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1957 2 01:44:28.678 38:18.592

12 411 ARENAS OLGA
LUCIA

GENEVE GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1963 1 00:59:00.206 1 Tr.

13 404 K. ROUILLER
KATARINA

BERNEX GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1976 0 - -

14 409 PONTE BELEN MEYRIN GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1974 0 - -

15 413 PERSOZ LAURE GENEVE GE SUI LCG Dames 40 1995 0 - -
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La Classique Genevoise
LCG futurbike

19.06.2011

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart

1 104 BOLLINA
SANDRO

LUZERN LU SUI LCG futurbike 1963 3 01:42:15.175 -

2 109 TROOST ARLEEN BUBENDORF BL SUI LCG futurbike 1965 3 01:44:51.178 2:36.003

3 105 CERUTTI DANIEL PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG futurbike 1957 3 01:47:48.989 5:33.814

4 103 TAREL JOEL MEYRIN GE FRA LCG futurbike 1961 3 01:52:07.363 9:52.188

5 107 BUHLER
ROSMARIE

NIEDERSCHERLI BE SUI LCG futurbike 1958 3 01:55:43.081 13:27.906

6 106 ALDER HEINZ NIEDERSCHERLI BE SUI LCG futurbike 1967 3 01:56:58.143 14:42.968

7 101 HASLER ANNE COLLONGES SOUS
SALEVE

FRA LCG futurbike 1962 3 02:04:13.981 21:58.806

8 102 MONDET GILLES GAILLARD FRA LCG futurbike 1979 3 02:07:22.139 25:06.964

9 108 BERGER
NICOLAS

CULOZ FRA LCG futurbike 1983 2 01:25:16.330 1 Tr.

10 100 GODINAT
OLIVIER

PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG futurbike 1982 1 01:28:54.560 2 Tr.
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La Classique Genevoise
LCG Hommes 40

19.06.2011

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart

1 556 LIECHTI ADRIEN VERNIER GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1985 2 01:04:53.956 -

2 550 BECKER FRANK GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1982 2 01:04:54.770 0.814

3 592 REIS LUIS GENEVE GE POR LCG Hommes
40

1971 2 01:05:08.361 14.405

4 558 BAUTISTA BUTCH GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1976 2 01:06:01.248 1:07.292

5 588 COSTAS JUAN GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1962 2 01:06:04.898 1:10.942

6 502 NOEL YVES SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1969 2 01:06:06.019 1:12.063

7 535 PAIVA FLAVIO CHATELAINE GE POR LCG Hommes
40

1963 2 01:06:06.983 1:13.027

8 594 SANTOS PAULO CHIPPIS VS SUI LCG Hommes
40

1973 2 01:06:08.241 1:14.285

9 523 PEDRETTI STEPHANE VESSY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1969 2 01:06:08.941 1:14.985

10 613 PIEDADE BRUNO GRAND-LANCY GE POR LCG Hommes
40

1992 2 01:06:29.033 1:35.077

11 510 CARVALHO JOSE CHAVANNES-DE-BOGIS VD POR LCG Hommes
40

1981 2 01:07:59.003 3:05.047

12 581 LABARTHE
CHRISTOPHE

COLLEXOLLEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1968 2 01:08:00.653 3:06.697

13 610 GIGLIO PAUL TROINEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1974 2 01:08:01.124 3:07.168

14 543 LAUBER ROBIN PREGNY-CHAMBESY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1980 2 01:08:03.238 3:09.282

15 589 COTTARELLI MICHEL PLAN LES OUATES GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1963 2 01:08:04.306 3:10.350

16 587 CORNAGLIA LAURENT SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1968 2 01:08:05.698 3:11.742

17 504 DE GIORGI STEFANO SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1986 2 01:08:08.719 3:14.763

18 505 CERUTTI FABIO GENTHOD GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1964 2 01:08:10.519 3:16.563

19 522 GOLL PASCAL CAROUGE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1962 2 01:09:03.191 4:09.235

20 585 SCHADEGG ALAIN BERNEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1986 2 01:09:37.959 4:44.003

21 374 BERBERAT
JEAN-MARIE

CONFIGNON GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:09:42.643 4:48.687

22 501 MUFFAT SERGE RUSSIN GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1967 2 01:09:45.718 4:51.762

23 529 METRAL YANNICK ONEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1975 2 01:09:48.893 4:54.937

24 524 GUEX ARIEL CELIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1980 2 01:09:49.560 4:55.604

25 557 HUMBERT-DROZ
HERVE

SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:09:50.027 4:56.071

26 537 LEONE CARMINE DARDAGNY GE ITA LCG Hommes
40

1980 2 01:09:51.944 4:57.988

27 525 DEVISME
JEAN-PHILIPPE

RUSSIN GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1967 2 01:09:55.425 5:01.469

28 569 RIESEN PHILIPPE MEYRIN GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1966 2 01:09:56.003 5:02.047

29 574 BAUTISTA JOEL GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1963 2 01:09:56.149 5:02.193

30 554 BURRI JEAN-CLAUDE BERNEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1968 2 01:09:56.221 5:02.265

31 590 GARCIA ANTONIO GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1969 2 01:09:58.350 5:04.394

32 547 CURT NICOLAS EPAGNY FRA LCG Hommes
40

1977 2 01:10:03.749 5:09.793

33 539 MUFFAT PATRICK BELLEVUE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1965 2 01:10:20.270 5:26.314

34 507 LEHMANN JEROME PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1974 2 01:10:40.078 5:46.122

35 536 RUFFIEUX FRANCOIS BERNEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1969 2 01:10:41.071 5:47.115
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La Classique Genevoise
LCG Hommes 40

19.06.2011

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart

36 565 BOSCARDIN BRUNO CONFIGNON GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:11:05.085 6:11.129

37 549 MANZI WLAD AIRE-LA-VILLE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:11:21.004 6:27.048

38 606 MARSURA PASCAL GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1973 2 01:12:12.964 7:19.008

39 619 SILVANO DOMENICO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1972 2 01:12:13.008 7:19.052

40 571 LACHAL ETIENNE GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1986 2 01:12:32.207 7:38.251

41 546 TONON OLIVIER GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1974 2 01:12:37.717 7:43.761

42 615 PERALTA PABLO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:12:37.827 7:43.871

43 573 LAZAGA DANILO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1971 2 01:12:37.934 7:43.978

44 527 PERRET CHRISTOPHE CONCISE VD SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:12:43.887 7:49.931

46 520 SANTANGELO
MICHELE

GOUMOENS VD ITA LCG Hommes
40

1978 2 01:12:45.308 7:51.352

47 597 VILCHEZ RAFAEL BERNEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1981 2 01:12:48.841 7:54.885

48 544 ARMELI LUCIEN PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1963 2 01:13:01.032 8:07.076

49 509 BUSCHBECK MATHIAS CHATELAINE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1975 2 01:13:04.634 8:10.678

50 534 PEDRINHO CARLOS GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1977 2 01:13:40.759 8:46.803

51 552 HOLDENER MAXIME SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1996 2 01:13:45.672 8:51.716

52 555 BOSSY PHILIPPE SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1966 2 01:13:56.273 9:02.317

53 596 KAST TERENCE SCHMERIKON SG SUI LCG Hommes
40

1986 2 01:13:58.258 9:04.302

54 518 FLUECK CHRISTOPHE PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1967 2 01:14:50.497 9:56.541

55 541 KOLLY THIERRY SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1967 2 01:15:00.808 10:06.852

56 545 PANICHELLA MICHELE ANIERES GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1973 2 01:15:28.622 10:34.666

57 598 KAST TIMOTHY LE GRAND-SACONNEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1988 2 01:15:38.655 10:44.699

58 575 BENAVENT SERGIO CONFIGNON GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1977 2 01:15:44.117 10:50.161

59 586 VESIN OLIVIER MEYRIN GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1971 2 01:15:45.436 10:51.480

60 563 EBONA PAUL MEYRIN GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1974 2 01:16:25.383 11:31.427

61 618 BOSSONET REGIS GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:16:26.085 11:32.129

62 583 SEDENT ARNAUD GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1975 2 01:16:42.733 11:48.777

63 602 JOBIN PHILIPPE GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1971 2 01:17:05.593 12:11.637

64 506 SCHEUERLEIN
CHRISTIAN

SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1963 2 01:17:45.077 12:51.121

65 551 BENETTI JEAN CHENE-BOURG GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1964 2 01:17:53.622 12:59.666

66 582 CHARDONNENS LOIC LE LIGNON GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1973 2 01:17:55.872 13:01.916

67 570 RUTSCHE PATRICK PREVESSIN FRA LCG Hommes
40

1967 2 01:18:10.077 13:16.121

68 530 ALMEIDA RUI VERNIER GE POR LCG Hommes
40

1977 2 01:18:17.059 13:23.103

69 532 PEREIRA CARLOS PETIT-LANCY GE POR LCG Hommes
40

1979 2 01:18:20.706 13:26.750

70 572 PETER LEONARD CHATELAINE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1964 2 01:18:34.610 13:40.654

71 566 CUNADO EUGENIO SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:18:36.724 13:42.768
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72 621 GANAPIN HENRY GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1975 2 01:19:18.371 14:24.415

73 608 GONZALEZ IVAN THONEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1986 2 01:19:22.563 14:28.607

74 528 WAGNEUR PHILIPPE SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1969 2 01:19:33.737 14:39.781

75 617 BACHETTA NICOLAS GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1972 2 01:20:03.049 15:09.093

76 576 MARTI DAVID CHATELAINE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1975 2 01:20:17.046 15:23.090

77 614 IMERI SAMI GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1963 2 01:20:35.149 15:41.193

78 542 RYSER STEPHAN SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1969 2 01:20:41.351 15:47.395

79 600 KAST THUREL LE GRAND-SACONNEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1994 2 01:20:58.392 16:04.436

80 579 CANCEDDA
ANTONELLO

CAROUGE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1971 2 01:21:12.447 16:18.491

81 560 PERRUCHOUD
CEDRIC

GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1980 2 01:21:13.381 16:19.425

82 538 MOGET PHILIPPE GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:21:18.832 16:24.876

83 540 GARCIA ALEJANDRO CHATELAINE GE COL LCG Hommes
40

1979 2 01:21:32.117 16:38.161

84 521 GOVAERTS PATRICE BERNEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1974 2 01:21:39.265 16:45.309

85 519 GARCIA LAURENT CONFIGNON GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1974 2 01:21:39.380 16:45.424

86 604 PERSOZ JEAN-LUC GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1964 2 01:21:41.615 16:47.659

87 567 METRY MICAEL VICH VD SUI LCG Hommes
40

1987 2 01:21:46.709 16:52.753

88 559 LAZZAROTTO BORIS PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1966 2 01:22:09.400 17:15.444

89 531 DA FONSECA
ANTONIO

GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1968 2 01:22:10.121 17:16.165

90 500 PARACCHINI GERARD CONFIGNON GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1967 2 01:22:20.709 17:26.753

91 564 OLIVIER
MARC-HENRY

GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1984 2 01:22:58.678 18:04.722

92 591 SURDEZ MATTHIEU EVOLENE VS SUI LCG Hommes
40

1967 2 01:23:12.900 18:18.944

93 595 SANTSCHY ARNAUD BERNEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1971 2 01:23:17.592 18:23.636

94 561 ROBYR STEPHANE GRAND-LANCY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1964 2 01:23:57.130 19:03.174

95 548 ZANARDO DAVID THONEX GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1974 2 01:24:44.593 19:50.637

96 508 BALLAND GUILLAUME DOUVAINE FRA LCG Hommes
40

1979 2 01:25:20.076 20:26.120

97 616 ERES BRIGIDO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:25:31.245 20:37.289

98 601 ICHASO JULIO JUSSY GE ESP LCG Hommes
40

1969 2 01:25:31.845 20:37.889

99 622 BAUTISTA RODEL GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:26:28.047 21:34.091

100 513 DIAS JOSE MANUEL SAINT GENIS POUILLY FRA LCG Hommes
40

1973 2 01:26:37.518 21:43.562

101 580 BAVAUD CHRISTIAN RENENS (VD) VD SUI LCG Hommes
40

1980 2 01:27:05.739 22:11.783

102 611 SCHINDLER NILS GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1976 2 01:28:38.414 23:44.458

103 517 ARSON JOSEPH ANNEMASSE FRA LCG Hommes
40

1977 2 01:28:41.033 23:47.077

104 514 CUNHA MANUEL LE LIGNON GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1973 2 01:28:41.218 23:47.262

105 516 DIAS VICTOR MEYRIN GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1983 2 01:28:41.575 23:47.619

106 609 TAILHADER CEDRIC GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1974 2 01:29:20.206 24:26.250
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107 577 AMINPOUR ATA GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 2 01:31:45.516 26:51.560

108 620 IZZET TOK GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1975 2 01:31:45.682 26:51.726

109 512 DOS SANTOS LUIS CONFIGNON GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1965 2 01:32:02.835 27:08.879

110 584 ARPIN DIDIER MESSERY FRA LCG Hommes
40

1962 2 01:32:24.978 27:31.022

111 515 DIAS PAULO MONNETIER-MORNEX FRA LCG Hommes
40

1974 2 01:34:05.714 29:11.758

112 578 BULBUL SEMIH VERSOIX GE TUR LCG Hommes
40

1963 2 01:40:04.731 35:10.775

113 553 BARTHASSAT
VINCENT

SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1969 1 00:43:14.451 1 Tr.

114 568 RIBEIRO ANTONIO GENEVE GE POR LCG Hommes
40

1962 1 00:51:58.639 1 Tr.

115 503 DERIVAZ ALAIN GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1971 0 - -

116 511 COTELO ADRIAN GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1985 0 - -

117 526 KNEUBUEHLER
PHILIPP

GLAND VD SUI LCG Hommes
40

1972 0 - -

118 533 CARVALHO PEDRO CHATELAINE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1977 0 - -

119 562 NAVARRETE MIGUEL GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1968 0 - -

120 593 SORDET NICOLAS PRESINGE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1963 0 - -

121 599 RICHY XAVIERS ARCHAMPS FRA LCG Hommes
40

1962 0 - -

122 603 MAZZAFERRI PATICK GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 0 - -

123 605 RODRIGUEZ RAOUL GENEVE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1976 0 - -

124 607 MAVRINIS JORDAN CHATELAINE GE SUI LCG Hommes
40

1970 0 - -
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1 765 RODRIGUES ANTONIO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1960 2 01:04:58.152 -

2 722 DEGERINE REGIS GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1945 2 01:06:06.843 1:08.691

3 702 PILLER PIERRE-ALAIN 1212 GRAND LANCY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1956 2 01:06:07.175 1:09.023

4 737 RUTZ PIERRE GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1957 2 01:06:09.479 1:11.327

5 715 CALDERONE
ANTONINO

SAINT JULIEN FRA LCG Masters 40 1953 2 01:08:00.885 3:02.733

6 750 SILVA JOSE GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1960 2 01:08:02.551 3:04.399

7 745 RODRIGUEZ ELOY ATHENAZ (AVUSY) GE ESP LCG Masters 40 1957 2 01:08:05.932 3:07.780

8 766 DAMAS JOAO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1957 2 01:08:15.537 3:17.385

9 717 CESNE JEAN-LUC VERNIER GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1955 2 01:08:29.122 3:30.970

10 721 ARNOLD ALWIN VESENAZ GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1959 2 01:09:25.756 4:27.604

11 716 FATTORE TONI VILLE LA GRAND FRA LCG Masters 40 1960 2 01:09:44.735 4:46.583

12 749 GHELMA PHILIPPE SEYNOD FRA LCG Masters 40 1959 2 01:09:52.964 4:54.812

13 752 MICHEL MARTIAL CAROUGE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1958 2 01:09:56.327 4:58.175

14 751 GURTNER JACQUES GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1952 2 01:10:03.796 5:05.644

15 764 DA SILVA EDUARDO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1954 2 01:10:15.026 5:16.874

16 710 BRUN PAUL MONTBRISON FRA LCG Masters 40 1957 2 01:10:37.325 5:39.173

17 761 PORROCHE JOAQUIN LES AVANCHETS GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1947 2 01:12:39.592 7:41.440

18 739 JEANDET PIERRE ONEX GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1961 2 01:12:43.309 7:45.157

19 741 PERRY IAN FOUNEX VD SUI LCG Masters 40 1954 2 01:12:44.991 7:46.839

20 719 SHADE JOHN GENTHOD GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1960 2 01:12:48.062 7:49.910

21 771 CASTRO ANTONIO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1954 2 01:12:52.346 7:54.194

22 711 LEHMANN ANDRE PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1951 2 01:13:59.481 9:01.329

23 707 FONTANA CLAUDE PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1957 2 01:14:18.306 9:20.154

24 774 COSTA JOAO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1959 2 01:14:36.251 9:38.099

25 720 SUAREZ JOSE
MANUEL

LE GRAND-SACONNEX GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1951 2 01:14:43.848 9:45.696

26 748 DE CARVALHO
CARLOS

ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS FRA LCG Masters 40 1960 2 01:14:51.918 9:53.766

27 726 DEMIERRE SERGE VERNIER GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1956 2 01:15:17.261 10:19.109

28 742 MEYER HARRY GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1961 2 01:16:41.291 11:43.139

29 724 DICKER BOB LE GRAND-SACONNEX GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1947 2 01:17:17.418 12:19.266

30 725 CHARIATTE
GEORGES

VESSY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1948 2 01:18:01.798 13:03.646

31 776 OLIVEIRA DINIS GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1970 2 01:18:08.168 13:10.016

32 758 IGLESIAS DANIEL GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1945 2 01:18:08.983 13:10.831

33 746 BAERTSCHIGER
PIERRE

CARTIGNY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1943 2 01:18:12.559 13:14.407

34 700 GLOOR WERNER GENEVE 12 GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1953 2 01:18:35.839 13:37.687

35 703 ABEL MICHEL MEYRIN GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1957 2 01:18:37.367 13:39.215

36 740 KESSI DENIS PERLY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1961 2 01:18:37.785 13:39.633

37 714 REGENSBURG
RUDOLPH

GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1949 2 01:19:22.801 14:24.649

38 729 JULINI JEAN-LUC LEYSIN VD SUI LCG Masters 40 1953 2 01:19:39.398 14:41.246

39 760 NOGUEIRA ANTONIO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1955 2 01:19:39.854 14:41.702

40 701 GOBBO WALTER CHATELAINE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1958 2 01:20:08.844 15:10.692

41 704 HAEMMERLI
JEAN-PIERRE

MELLINGEN AG SUI LCG Masters 40 1946 2 01:20:16.410 15:18.258

42 768 OSTERGREN MIKAEL GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1956 2 01:20:31.377 15:33.225

43 770 BRANCA FRANCESCO CHAMBESY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1959 2 01:20:31.707 15:33.555

44 767 REKVE DAG GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1961 2 01:20:31.792 15:33.640

45 730 LACROIX
JEAN-CLAUDE

VERNIER GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1943 2 01:22:00.570 17:02.418

46 738 WEHREN FRANZ HERMANCE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1954 2 01:22:16.726 17:18.574

47 772 DOCE JOSE CAROUGE GE ESP LCG Masters 40 1961 2 01:22:53.212 17:55.060

48 723 BORNAND JEAN GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1950 2 01:23:58.315 19:00.163

49 706 MAULINI LOUIS RUSSIN GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1951 2 01:25:06.493 20:08.341

50 775 NUNES ANTONIO COLOGNY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1957 2 01:25:07.144 20:08.992

51 733 MICHEL GILBERT VERNIER GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1939 2 01:25:23.899 20:25.747
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52 734 OUTOMURO JULIO VERNIER GE ESP LCG Masters 40 1956 2 01:25:43.194 20:45.042

53 759 JIMENEZ EDUARDO MEYRIN GE ESP LCG Masters 40 1953 2 01:25:55.139 20:56.987

54 743 HABERT MARCEL LEAZ GE FRA LCG Masters 40 1951 2 01:27:12.382 22:14.230

55 712 DEMUYLDER PATRICK RUSSIN GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1961 2 01:27:21.222 22:23.070

56 736 RUFENACHT MICHEL LE LIGNON GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1942 2 01:27:31.146 22:32.994

57 705 COUDERC PAUL LEAZ FRA LCG Masters 40 1956 2 01:27:33.277 22:35.125

58 762 RAMOS SEVERINO PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1958 2 01:27:47.391 22:49.239

59 731 LEUTENEGGER HANS GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1940 2 01:29:37.262 24:39.110

60 728 IONTA PASCAL SATIGNY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1950 2 01:29:44.255 24:46.103

61 727 HELDNER WILLY VERNIER GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1933 2 01:32:02.099 27:03.947

62 753 MOOSBERGER
ALFRED

MEINIER GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1948 2 01:32:34.168 27:36.016

63 755 CATTIN JEAN-DANIEL GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1940 2 01:33:02.435 28:04.283

64 732 METRY GOTTFRIED VICH GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1946 2 01:37:03.246 32:05.094

65 757 FRAGUAS ISIDRO GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1944 2 01:39:09.081 34:10.929

66 1 RODRIGUEZ
ERNESTO

GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1949 2 01:39:09.389 34:11.237

67 377 RINCON JESUS LES AVANCHETS GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1960 2 01:39:09.510 34:11.358

68 747 MEYNET FERNAND SAINT JEOIRE FRA LCG Masters 40 1933 2 01:43:30.260 38:32.108

69 713 BRUN GERARD AVULLY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1954 2 01:44:36.603 39:38.451

70 744 GARCIA LUIS E GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1959 2 01:47:25.158 42:27.006

71 735 REY ARMAND PETIT-LANCY GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1956 1 00:29:04.973 1 Tr.

72 708 LEGLER BERNARD GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1956 0 - -

73 709 HALDIMANN LUCIEN CONFIGNON GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1942 0 - -

74 718 BARBIERI OSWALDO CHENE-BOURG GE ITA LCG Masters 40 1959 0 - -

75 756 DONZE BERNARD GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1958 0 - -

76 763 SABIO FELIX GENEVE GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1946 0 - -

77 769 VALETTE LAURENT THONON LES BAINS FRA LCG Masters 40 1955 0 - -

78 773 BELARDINELLI
ANGELO

GE SUI LCG Masters 40 1944 0 - -
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